Atlas Pro

EXPOSED THERMOSTATIC SHOWER KIT -
CHROME

Product Code SHWTERM
Weight (Kg) 2.6
Material Mixed
Colour Chrome
Standards BS3402
= Min Pressure 0.3
Flow rates (Litres/minute) :
Qi f 0.3 Bar 0.5 Bar 1 Bar 3 Bar
10 12 18 30
Key features: Description:
* 1/2inch ceramic disc valve This attractive chrome finished thermostatic shower mixer bar comes
* Thermostatic cartridge with riser rail kit and multi-functional shower head for differing spray
» Easy fit wall couplings patterns. With a marked temperature dial, this shower can be set to the
e 1500mm shower flex users specific required temperature.
e Multi functional shower
head

*  WRAS approved

204

180

10000000000

143
| [O |4
St

150

All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal ceramic variation. Although every effort is ®
made not to change the above product specification, Lecico reserve the right to do so without prior

notification if necessary. Full information on guarantees available upon request. bathroom:s





